

PRODUCT TYPE: Safety footwear

MANUFACTURER: Wolverine Worldwide Inc, 9341 Courtland Drive, Rockford, Michigan, 49351, USA

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of Wolverine Worldwide Inc.

PRODUCT ID:P724650, P724651, P725135, P725136Brand:CATERPILLAR (CAT)Outsole:T1500Style Name:EXCAVATOR LT 6" S3 WR HRO SRA
EXCAVATOR LT S3 WR HRO SRA

Caterpillar Footwear Group is a Division of Wolverine Worldwide Inc. a Global Licensee of Caterpillar Inc

PRODUCT IMAGE/S:

The above product is in conformity with the regulation (EU) 2016/425 and is identical to the PPE



which is subject of EU certificate ITASLNB21009941 issued by

INTERTEK Italia S.p.A Via Guido Miglioli 2/A, 20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio Milano (MI), Italy (Notified Body No. 2575).

RELEVANT HARMONIZED STANDARDS / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS USED TO WHICH CONFORMITY IS DECLARED: EN ISO 20345:2011

Signed for and on behalf of Wolverine Worldwide Inc

Date:07/10/2021

Name: Robin Cheu

Position: Director

Relin Que Signature: